

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 103 OF 2015

Mrs. Indubai Ananda Ranpise ....Appellant

V/S

Union Of India Through The General Manager ....Respondent

Central Railway

**CORAM : K.K. TATED, J**

**DATE : 22nd March, 2019**

**P.C. :**

Due to paucity of time Stand over to 04/11/2019, Interim protection, if any, granted earlier and in force as on today, to continue till next date.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**